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Lot Title Lot Title
0130 Grandfather Clock - A 0166 Asian Art Dishes- B
0131 Wall Mirrors- A 0167 Asian Art Dishes- B
0133 Habersham Chinese Cabinet - B 0168 Decoys-B
0134 AsanDalls- A 0169 German And Baldwin Pewter - A
0135 Signed Fiber Art - A 0170 Resin Figurines- A
0136 Signed Oil on Graphite- A 0171 Vase And Pitchers- A
0137 Linens- A 0172 Serving Trays- A
0138 Linens- A 0173 Jasper Secretary Cabinet With Matching Chair -
0139 Tablecloths- A c
0140 Embroidered Tablecloth And Napkins - A 0174 Crystal Rosenthdl Vase - B
0142 Table Squares And Napkins- A 0175 Quimper Swann - B
0143 Damask Tablecloths And Napkins - A 0176 Signed Delft Lamp And Vase- B
0144 Damask Tablecloths - A 0177 Lamps-B
0146 Pedestal Wine Bucket - B 0178 MikasaJust Love Porcelain Dinner Set - A
0147 Aston Court by Henredon Breskfront - C 0179 Haviland Blue Cornflower Dinner Set - A
0148 Silver-plate- A 0180 Pastel And Print - A
0149 Silver-plate- A 0181 Speer Table Lamp - A
0150 Lennox Collection - A 0182 Remington Forged Iron Table Lamp - A
0152 Japanese Imari Ceramics - A 0183 TableLamp-A
0153 Bohemian Glass- A 0184 Crystal Table Lamp- A
0154 Mottahedeh Cups And Saucers - A 0185 VirginiaMetacraft Brass And Tea Caddy - A
0155 The Royal Swann - A 0186 Brass Candlesticks And Wooden Tray - A
0156 Hurricane Lamps- A 0187 Wildwood Brass Buffet Lamps- A
0157 Fostoria Stemmed Glassware - A 0188 Henkel Harris Dining Room Sideboard - B
0158 Rosenthal China Collection - A 0189 John Irvine Original Watercolor - A
0159 Silver-plate Collection - A 0190 Clocks- A
0160 Boehm Porcelain Irises- B 0192 Italian Serving Tray And Brass Decor - A
0161 Heisey Candelabra Owned By Actor Robert 0193 Crystal Candle Lamps And Bowl - A

Reed - B 0194 Rosentha Gold Collection - A
0162 The Louvre-Falcon - B 0195 LouisNichole TableLamp - A
0163 The Golden Vase Of Bast - By Roushdy 0196 Baldwin Candlesticks- A

Iskander Garas 0197 Quimper Pottery - A
0164 Cut to Clear Crystal Bowl - B 0198 Glassware- A
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Lot

0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0225
0226
0227
0229
0230
0231
0233
0234

0235
0236
0237
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0246

Title

Porcelain - A

William Roberts Plates - A
Wedgwood Bowls - A

Signed Native American Art - A
Porcelain Dresden Doll - A

Signed Native American Pottery - A
Taobacco Jars- A

Wood Collection - A

CloisonnA®© Vase - A

German City Plates- A

Art Glass- A

Cat Figurines- A

Lead Crystal Vases- A

Dresden Water Pitcher - A

Blue Glass Collection - A

Blue Glass Collection - A

Blenko Art Glass - A

Blue Glass Collection - A

Irish Glass- A

Cat Collection - A

Rubin Toledo Plates - A

Lynn Chase Bowls And Leopard - A
Alan Becker Creations - A
Moroccan Wood Collection - A
Lynn Chase Collection - A

Pewter Collection - A

Mini Pencil Sharpener Collection - A
Silver Plated Hostess Set - A
Depression Glass - A

King Tutankhamun Plate - A

Toyal Danish Sterling Silver Fish Servers- A

Wooden Jewelry Box With Pins And Jewelry -
A

Decor - A

Near East Designed Plate - A
Stained Glass Plate - A
Chinese Charger - A
Lithograph - A

Art- A

Art- A

Chak Art - A

Art-A

Royal Sedy - A
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Lot

0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0253
0255
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0271
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0286
0287
0288
0289
0292
0293

0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
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Stoneware - A

Cappuccino Maker - A

Thomas Potato Baker - A

Colorado Pottery - A

Blue Plates From Italy And More - A
Serving Trays- A

Farberware Buffet Server Electric Fry Pan - A
Assorted Glass Jars And Canisters - A
Coffee Maker - A

Revere Ware And More - A

Corning Ware - A

Kitchenware - A

Vintage Pastry Press - A

Watering Can Collection - A

Buffet Server And Warming Tray - A
Wooden Wall Panels- A

Blue Asian Ceramics- A

Silver-plate - A

Decor - A

Ohaus Precious Metal Scale - A
Forged Iron Barstools - A

Under Glass Painted Plates - A
Glassware- A

Crystal Glassware And More- A
Glassware- A

Crystal Collection - A

Christmas- A

Chips And Dip - A

Shrimp Servers- A

Serving Plates- A

Stainless And Copper - A

Fondue - A

Ice Cream Maker - A

Bread Slicer And Mini Food Processor - A
Brie Baker And Creme Brulee Set - A
Tablecloths - A

Embroidered Tablecloth And Matching Napkins
-A

Lace Tablecloths - A
Round Tablecloths - A
Art-A

Framed Wall Mirror - A
Framed Mirror - A



Lot

0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343

Title

Signed Framed Art - A

Wing Chair With Matching Art - B

Jasper Corner Cabinet - B

Beige Century Wing Chair - C

Art- A

Hudson River Inlay Framed Wall Mirror - B
Embroidered Framed Art - A
VirginiaMetal Crafters Candle Sconces - B
Framed Art - B

Persian Wool Rug - C

Yard Equipment - A

6 Foot Aluminum Step Ladder- B
Clamps- A

All-In-One Copier - B

DeWalt Table Saw - C

Pop Up Tent - A

Gardening - A

Hardware - A

Hardware - A

Craftsman Socket Set And Screwdrivers- A
Saws- A

Painting And Plumbing Supplies And More - A
Camping Gear - A

Dremel Rotary Tool - A

Dremel Multi-Max - A

Rotary Tool Set - A

Hardware - B

Black & Decker Drill - A

Tools- A

Tools- A

Tools- B

Hardware - A

Hardware - A

Jumper Cables, Shop Lights And More - A
Power Tools- A

Dremel Scroll Saw - B

Fans- A

Fans- A

12" Step Ladder - C

Pre-Lit Christmas Trees- B

Jorgensen Mitre Box - A

Router And Router Table- C

DeltaDrill Press- C
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Lot

0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0382
0383
0384
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
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Title

Delta Power Miter Saw - B
Black & Decker Table Saw - C
Levels- A

Music Cabinet - C

Oriental Rug - A

Doll House- C

Crystal Champagne Glasses- A
ToshibaTV - A

Games- A

Bird Houses - A

Desk Items - A

Bar And Stemware - B
Stemware - B

Electronics- A

Oriental Runner - C

Wine Cooler And More - C
Crafting Supplies- A
Matchstick Holders - A
Art-B

Upholstered Chair - C

Gown - A

Gown - A

Lamps- B

Floor Lamp - B

German Train Village- B
Frederic Remington Statue - A
Ostrich Egg With Brass Stand - A
Cat Statues- A

Bruce Bernson Wooden Vessel - A
Christmas Houses - B
Christmas Houses - B
Japanese Decor - A

Vintage Cars- A

Vintage Toys- B

Plane Models and Books - B
Christmas - B

Pool Hall Painting - B
Oriental Rug - C

Oriental Rug - C

Planter With Saucer - B
Ceramic Planters - B
Planters- B

Plant Stand - A



Lot

0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434

Title

Writing Desk - B

Metal Stand Umbrella Stand and decor - A
Wedding Gown - A

Vintage Toys- A

Vintage Cars- A

1996 Olympics Souvenirs- A
Christmas - B

Speakers And Woofer - B
Typewriters and more - B
Teakwood Desk Organizer and More - A
Fax Copier - B

Office Supplies- A

Marine Barometer - A
Oriental Rug - A
Children'sltems - A

Ralph Lauren Coffee Table- C
Battery Plant Stand - B

15" LCDTV-A

Pair Of Children's Rockers- B
Luggage And Umbrellas - B
Folding Chairs- C

Oriental Rug - B

Bench-C

Cranes-C

Coral and shell Collection - A
Duck collection - B

Wall Mirror - A

Henkel Harris Dresser - C
BrassLamps - B

Crewel Tablecloth - A

4 Poster King SizeBed - C
2Lamps- A

Bedside Stand - B

Century Wing Chair - C

Bird House- B

Armoire- C

Corner Chair - B

Chinese Wool Rug - A
Chinese Wool Rugs - A
Falon & Hellen Table and Stand - A
Pursesand Totes - A

Wooden Round Side Table- B
Secretary - C
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Lot

0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0450
0451
0452
0454
0455

0456
0457
0459
0460
0461
0462
0464
0466
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
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Title

Crewel Pillows- A

Framed Prints of Alexandria- B
Fur Coat and Hat - A

Fur Coat - A

Loveseat - C

2 Accent Chairs- C
Bedding - A

Bathroom Decor - B
Chinese TapiaRug - C
Porcelain Cats- B

Chess Set - A

Art Nouveau style Stand - A
Glassware- B

Cups with Saucers- A

Wall Shelves- B

Baskets and Racks - B
Torchieres- B

Frames- A

German Collection -
A

Crewel Art- A

Prints- A

Leather And Shearling Vests- A
Clothing - A

Clothing - A

Vinyl - A

Sweaters And Scarves - A
Fabric- A

Pillows Throws - A
DVDsAnd VHS- A

DVDs- A

CDsAnd Tapes- B

Dall - A

Dall - A

Cammey And Shawl - A
SCAN Teak Roll top Desk - C
Bionaire Fans - B

Rankin Vase - A

Vintage Photo Equipment - A
Crafting Table C

Small Lamp Shades - A
Small Lamp Shades- A
Electric Wall Sconces- A
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Lot Title

0484 Binding System - A

0485 Framing Equipment and Supplies- B
0486 Big Little Books - A

0488 Posie'sClown Dall - A
0489 Books- A

0491 Books- A

0492 Table Top Books- A
0493 Books- A

0494 Books- A

0495 Books- A

0496 Books- A

0497 Books- A

0498 Books- A

0499 Book Endsand Stones- A
0500 AreaRug-C

0501 IKEA Ralling Chest - B
0502 VCRDVD With Stand - B
0503 Crewd Art- A

0506 Richard Williams Signed Art - B
0507 Patio Table and Chairs- C
0508 Wrought Iron Wall Decor - A
0509 Candle Wall Piece- A
0510 Cast Iron Plant Stand - B
0511 Air Filter - A

0512 Wrought Iron Rocker - B
0513 Fountain With Pump - A
0514 Planter - A

0515 Wrought Iron Lantern - A
0518 Feng Shui Fountain - A
0519 Books- A

0520 Books- A

0521 Down Comforter - A

0522 Linens- A

0523 Christmas- A

0524 Silver-plate- A

0525 Wind Chimes- A

0526 Carved Birds- A

0527 Sawhorses- C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. 05/10/24 09:16:26
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